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353.616 353.614

6 352.614352.61
352.414 352.414

4 355.414355.41
355.313 355.314

Kunststoff-Knebel- u. Zeigerknöpfe
mit Spannzangenbefestigung

Plastic Locking and Pointer Knobs
with Collet Fixing
Plastic Locking and Pointer Knobs
with Collet Fixing

grau · grey
Art.-Nr.

Ø d schwarz · black
Art.-Nr.

2.
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Ø d

17.5Ø

19.5Ø
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grau · grey
Art.-Nr.

Ø d schwarz · black
Art.-Nr.

grau · grey
Art.-Nr.

Ø d schwarz · black
Art.-Nr.

grau · grey
Art.-Nr.

Ø d schwarz · black
Art.-Nr.

 499.648-green
 499.647-yellow
 499.646-blue
 499.6444129.064grey
 499.6434129.063black

 332.662 499.6424129.062red

Abdeckkappen glänzend Caps bright

Abdeckkappe passend zu Knopf-Ø A · Cap fits to knob-Ø A
Farbe · Color Ø 15 · Art.-Nr. Ø 19,5/25 · Art.-Nr. Ø 35 · Art.-Nr.

4129 ... 499.../ 332...

 332.663
 332.664
 332.666
 332.667
 332.668

352.61

355.41
355.31

352.41

353.61

354.61

4129.062  499.642  332.662
 332.6634129.063  499.643
 332.6644129.064  499.644
 332.666-  499.646
 332.667-  499.647
 332.668-  499.648
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Prinect Printready ColorCarver
Page is color controlled with Prinect Printready ColorCarver 2.0.41
Copyright 2004 Heidelberger Druckmaschinen AG

To view actual document colors and color spaces, please
download free Prinect Color Editor (Viewer) Plug-In from:
http://www.heidelberg.com

Applied Color Management Settings:
Output Intent (Press Profile): ISOcoated.icc

RGB Image:
Profile: HDM sRGB Profile.icm
Rendering Intent: Perceptual
Black Point Compensation: no

RGB Graphic:
Profile: RGB2CMYK.icm
Rendering Intent: Perceptual
Black Point Compensation: no

Device Independent Image:
Rendering Intent: Perceptual
Black Point Compensation: no

Device Independent Graphic:
Rendering Intent: Perceptual
Black Point Compensation: no

Turn R=G=B (Tolerance 0.5%) Graphic into Gray: yes
CMM for overprinting CMYK graphic: no
Gray Image: Apply CMYK Profile: no
Gray Graphic: Apply CMYK Profile: no
Treat Calibrated RGB as Device RGB: no
Treat Calibrated Gray as Device Gray: yes
Remove embedded non-CMYK Profiles: yes
Remove embedded CMYK Profiles: yes

Applied Miscellaneous Settings:
All Colors to knockout: no
Pure black to overprint: no
Turn Overprint CMYK White to Knockout: yes
Turn Overprinting Device Gray to K: yes
Enable Overprint in Device CMYK: yes

Create "All" from 4x100% CMYK: yes
Delete "All" Colors: no
Convert "All" to K: no
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429.6116 -

428.6116 -

6 -427.611
427.4114 -

Kunststoff-Zeigerknöpfe
mit Spannzangenbefestigung
Kunststoff-Zeigerknöpfe
mit Spannzangenbefestigung

Plastic Pointer Knobs
with Collet Fixing
Plastic Pointer Knobs
with Collet Fixing

-Ø d Art.-Nr.

-Ø d Art.-Nr.

-Ø d Art.-Nr.

 332.668 499.648green
 332.667 499.647yellow
 332.666 499.646blue
 332.664 499.644grey
 332.663 499.643black

 333.662 332.662 499.642red

Abdeckkappen glänzend Caps bright

Abdeckkappe passend zu Knopf · Cap fits to knob
Farbe · Color 427 ... · Art.-Nr. 428 ... · Art.-Nr. 429 ... · Art.-Nr.

499.../ 332.../ 333...

 333.663
 333.664
 333.666
 333.667
 333.668

427.611
427.411

428.611

429.611

 499.642  332.662  333.662
 333.663 499.643  332.663
 333.664 499.644  332.664
 333.666 499.646  332.666
 333.667 499.647  332.667
 333.668 499.648  332.668
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To view actual document colors and color spaces, please
download free Prinect Color Editor (Viewer) Plug-In from:
http://www.heidelberg.com

Applied Color Management Settings:
Output Intent (Press Profile): ISOcoated.icc

RGB Image:
Profile: HDM sRGB Profile.icm
Rendering Intent: Perceptual
Black Point Compensation: no

RGB Graphic:
Profile: RGB2CMYK.icm
Rendering Intent: Perceptual
Black Point Compensation: no

Device Independent Image:
Rendering Intent: Perceptual
Black Point Compensation: no

Device Independent Graphic:
Rendering Intent: Perceptual
Black Point Compensation: no

Turn R=G=B (Tolerance 0.5%) Graphic into Gray: yes
CMM for overprinting CMYK graphic: no
Gray Image: Apply CMYK Profile: no
Gray Graphic: Apply CMYK Profile: no
Treat Calibrated RGB as Device RGB: no
Treat Calibrated Gray as Device Gray: yes
Remove embedded non-CMYK Profiles: yes
Remove embedded CMYK Profiles: yes

Applied Miscellaneous Settings:
All Colors to knockout: no
Pure black to overprint: no
Turn Overprint CMYK White to Knockout: yes
Turn Overprinting Device Gray to K: yes
Enable Overprint in Device CMYK: yes

Create "All" from 4x100% CMYK: yes
Delete "All" Colors: no
Convert "All" to K: no
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mit · with 4332.60316
6ohne · without 4332.6030

mit · with 4331.60326
4mit · with 4331.4032

mit · with 4331.60316
mit · with 4331.40314

ohne · without 4331.60306
4ohne · without 4331.4030

Kunststoff-Feststellknöpfe
mit Spannzangenbefestigung
Kunststoff-Feststellknöpfe
mit Spannzangenbefestigung

Plastic Locking Knobs
with Collet Fixing
Plastic Locking Knobs
with Collet Fixing

Art.-Nr.Markierung · marking Ø d

Art.-Nr.Skaleneinteilung · dial setting Ø d

Art.-Nr.Markierung · marking Ø d

green  332.668 499.648
yellow  332.667 499.647
blue  332.666 499.646
grey  332.664 499.644
black  332.663 499.643

 499.642red  332.662

499.../ 332...

Abdeckkappe passend zu Knopf · Cap fits to knob
4332 ... · Art.-Nr.Farbe · Color 4331 ... · Art.-Nr.

Abdeckkappen glänzend Caps bright

4332.6031

4331.6032

4331.6031

4331.6030

4331.4032

4332.6030

 332.668 499.648
 332.667 499.647
 332.666 499.646
 332.664 499.644
 332.663 499.643

 499.642  332.662
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To view actual document colors and color spaces, please
download free Prinect Color Editor (Viewer) Plug-In from:
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Applied Color Management Settings:
Output Intent (Press Profile): ISOcoated.icc

RGB Image:
Profile: HDM sRGB Profile.icm
Rendering Intent: Perceptual
Black Point Compensation: no

RGB Graphic:
Profile: RGB2CMYK.icm
Rendering Intent: Perceptual
Black Point Compensation: no

Device Independent Image:
Rendering Intent: Perceptual
Black Point Compensation: no

Device Independent Graphic:
Rendering Intent: Perceptual
Black Point Compensation: no

Turn R=G=B (Tolerance 0.5%) Graphic into Gray: yes
CMM for overprinting CMYK graphic: no
Gray Image: Apply CMYK Profile: no
Gray Graphic: Apply CMYK Profile: no
Treat Calibrated RGB as Device RGB: no
Treat Calibrated Gray as Device Gray: yes
Remove embedded non-CMYK Profiles: yes
Remove embedded CMYK Profiles: yes

Applied Miscellaneous Settings:
All Colors to knockout: no
Pure black to overprint: no
Turn Overprint CMYK White to Knockout: yes
Turn Overprinting Device Gray to K: yes
Enable Overprint in Device CMYK: yes

Create "All" from 4x100% CMYK: yes
Delete "All" Colors: no
Convert "All" to K: no
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